Trail Calamochos Casavieja - 2025

Finalizados (77)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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223
208
203
270
268
239
259
280
230
210
248
201
245
211
254
272
206
215
240
267
224
247
244
274
209
265
194
237
263
260
222
204
246
197
229
266
276
253
220
281
217
195
261
214
219
241
202
233
269
196
278
218
250
251

David GALAN LUDENA

Daniel CORREGIDOR LOZANO
Hugo TEMPLADO ARRANZ

Miguel Angel CANAS GONZALEZ
David DIAZ MANZANO

Sergio SANCHEZ MARCOS

Ruben LOSA DEL CERRO

Jorge FERREIRA FRANCISCO
Alvaro SANCHEZ PICAZO

Raquel RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Ruben BLAZQUEZ MUNOZ

Marta SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ

Fco Javier GANDARA RODRIGUEZ
Gonzalo PEREZ NUNEZ

Marta MORENO RODRIGUEZ
Francisco Javier BLANCO MORENO
Sergio BLANCO SANCHEZ
Ricardo DURAN FERNANDEZ
Alejandra NOMBELA SANCHEZ
Francisco REDONDO RECIO
Miguel Angel GARCIA HERNANDEZ
Angel DOMINGUEZ GORDO
Carmina SAEZ FERNANDEZ
Roberto Carlos DEL SOL PEREZ-CEJ
Manuel DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
Mario SANCHEZ ORTIZ

Ariadna VILLALOBOS SANFABIO
Alfonso SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
Juan Luis GOMEZ JIMENEZ

Yaiza CRESPO

Miguel TRINIDAD SANCHEZ
Martina D ERCOLI

Mireia REGIDOR RAMIREZ

Yanira HERNANDEZ REDONDO
Jose Fernando GARCIA FLORES
Ana Isabel ESTEBAN MUNOZ

Elias CARRILLO SANCHEZ

Alvaro RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

Elisa SERRANO CHINARRO

Juan Manuel VALLEJO MUNGUIRA
Natalia SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
Carlos GARCIA ONRUBIA

Laura ALBA

Beatriz GARCIA DIAZ

Maria Del Carmen SERRANO LARA
Fernando GALGO GUIJARRO
Maria CAPARROS RICO

Marta ARCONES

lan ARLEGUI SUTHERLAND
Carolina CANIZARES MARTIN
Emilio Javier GONZALEZ GARCIA-CO
Alejandro PEREZ MANZANO

Pablo ANTA MARTIN

Mariano SACIDO MARTINEZ

26 Abril 2025

Cross - Orden De Llegada

p°

abs sCat Cat

1 JNM
2JVM
3JVM
4 VAM
5VAM
6 VAM
7VAM
8 VAM
9JVM
1VAF
10 VAM
2 ABF
11 VBM
12 VAM
3 PRF
13 VBM
14 PRM
15 VAM
4 ABF
16 VBM
17 VAM
18 ABM
5VBF
19 VAM
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1
10

20CDM 1

21 ABM

6 INF-F 1

22 ABM
23 ABM
7 ABF
24 ABM
8 VAF
9 ABF
10 ABF
25VBM
11 VAF
26 ABM
27 ABM
12 VAF
28 ABM
13 ABF
29 ABM
14 ABF
15 ABF
16 ABF
30 ABM
17 ABF
18 ABF
31 ABM
19 VBF
32 VBM
33 ABM

34 CDM 2
35 INF-M1

TIEMPO CLUB PROVINCIA  Penal.
0:54:25 Cd Los Montes Toledo
0:57:24 Atletismo Sergio Paniagua Toledo
1:00:50 Las Cabras Azules Madrid
1:01:03 Cdcalamochos Avila
1:03:11 Deiva Avila
1:04:37 Club Deportivo Calamochos Avila
1:04:57 Club 28300 Triatlon Aranjuez Madrid
1:05:11 Running Los Molinos Getafe Madrid
1:05:18 Club Atletismo Leganes Madrid
1:10:26 Grupo Gredos De Montafa Avila
1:13:13 Independiente Avila
1:13:26 Running Los Molinos Getafe Madrid
1:13:29 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja Madrid
1:13:42 Independiente Avila
1:14:19 Independiente Madrid
1:14:25 Talavera Team Toledo
1:15:33 Mosqueperros Madrid
1:15:41 Independiente Guadalajara
1:15:53 Independiente Toledo
1:17:37 Independiente Madrid
1:17:45 Independiente Madrid
1:18:29 Independiente Madrid
1:18:37 Correlindes De Cebreros Avila
1:19:08 Independiente Guadalajara
1:19:13 Independiente Avila
1:19:15 Mosqueperros Madrid
1:19:27 Villalobos Running Team Madrid
1:19:37 Los Correlindes De Cebreros Avila
1:20:04 Independiente Madrid
1:20:09 Running Los Molinos Getafe Madrid
1:20:26 Independiente Madrid
1:21:22 The White Goat Madrid
1:22:05 Club Running Los Molinos Madrid
1:22:36 C.d. Abulense De Montafia Al Avila
1:22:39 Cd Calamochos Casavieja Toledo
1:23:14 Los Correlindes De Cebreros Avila
1:23:50 Cd Calamochos Casavieja Avila
1:23:54 Independiente Madrid
1:26:02 Independiente Avila
1:26:40 Independiente Madrid
1:27:32 Club Triatlon 28300 Aranjuez Madrid
1:27:51 C.d. Dlc Trail Team Madrid
1:27:58 Independiente Madrid
1:28:35 Independiente Toledo
1:28:47 C D Trail Candeleda Avila
1:29:33 Independiente Madrid
1:29:57 Akawi Alicante/alacan
1:30:02 Independiente Madrid
1:31:57 Independiente Toledo
1:32:52 C.d. El Sabinal Madrid
1:33:01 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja Madrid
1:34:38 Independiente Granada
1:34:51 Enphorma Triatlon San Agust Avila
1:34:56 Independiente Avila
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Finalizados (77)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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242
213
236
256
262
252
243
279
200
193
226
207
238
273
271
231
234
225
235
199
232
255
264

Julia FUENTES ESSOLA

Naia MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
Susana CASTANO FERNANDEZ
Vanesa LLOPIS CANO

Roberto JUSTO VELASCO
Raquel ERUSTES MORENO
Angela SANCHEZ MURILLO
Belen RODRIGUEZ

Sara DEL VALLE HORTELANO
Amaya SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ
Jose PEREZ RAMOS

Clara De Los Ang HERNANDEZ LUGA

Julio Javier SANCHEZ FUENTES
Almudena SALAMANCA ARNA
Cristina RUIZ AVENDANO

Pablo GOMEZ FERRER

Lucia CHANTAL GONZALEZ
Alba CHANTAL GONZALEZ
Larisa STATESCU GHICA
Amaya TEMPLADO ARRANZ
Teresa FERNANDEZ VICENTE
Vanesa RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
Angel MARTIN MUNOZ

Trail Calamochos Casavieja - 2025

p°

abs sCat Cat

20 ABF

(]

21 INF-F 2

22 VAF
23 VAF
36 VAM
24 ABF

5
6
11

25INF-F 3

26 ABF
27 ABF
28 VAF
37 VBM
29 VAF
38 VBM
30 ABF
39 VAM
40 VAM
31 VAF
32 ABF
33 ABF
34 JNF
35 VBF
36 VAF
41 VAM
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26 Abril 2025
Cross - Orden De Llegada

TIEMPO CLUB
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1

:35:11 Independiente

:35:38 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja
:36:06 Independiente

:37:13 Runners San Miguel
:37:16 Independiente

:38:21 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja
:38:27 Independiente

:38:41 Independiente

:39:35 Independiente

:41:03 Villalobos Running Team
:42:42 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja
:44:26 Independiente

:44:29 Independiente

:44:45 Independiente

:45:48 Lo Importante Es Terminar
:45:50 Lo Importante Es Terminar
:46:51 Independiente

:46:56 Independiente

:49:21 Independiente

2:01:26 Cap Alcobendas

2:17:16 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja
2:17:35 C.d. Calamochos Casavieja
2:17:38 Cd Calamochos Casavieja

Pég. 2 de 2

Penal..

PROVINCIA
Avila
Avila

Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Madrid
Madrid
Avila
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Avila
Avila
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